Bushing no.

d = Bore diameter (mm)
Bore diameter (in)
Keyway width (mm)
Keyway width (in)
Keyway depth (mm)
Keyway depth (in)

A (mm)

A (in)

B (mm)

B (in)

D (mm)

D (in)

E (mm)

E (in)

F (mm)
F(in)
Weight (kg)
Weight (1bs)

TB4040
48
1.89
12.7
0.5
4
0.16
146
575
102
4.02
141
555

15.875 x 44.45
9.3
20.5



